
6th   S  E  V  I  L  L  A

ENTRIES

 INTERNATIONAL ROWING MASTERS REGATTA

F1x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

MORTLAKE ANGLIAN AND ALPHA 19 A 1000 1 Jade Gowan 23/01/1992
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 141 A 1000 1 Lidia Garcia Perez 11/07/1995
SEVILLA MASTERS TEAM 465 A 1000 1 Triana Touchstone 13/07/1992
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 332 B 1000 1 Estela Díaz Márquez 28/08/1983
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 49 C 1000 1 Teresa Guedes Vieira 13/02/1974
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 175 C 1000 1 Malgorzata Sak 31/08/1978
CN BETULO 422 C 1000 1 Eva Millares Costas 20/07/1977
MI ROWING CLUB 432 C 1000 1 Margaret Berry 21/06/1977
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 102 D 1000 1 Esperanza Marquez Escudero 10/07/1973
HERON GRIS 334 D 1000 1 Delphine Hermier 08/12/1970
CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 31 E 1000 1 Mill Shek 18/06/1967
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 50 E 1000 1 Ana Magalhaes Pereira 16/02/1968
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 100 E 1000 1 Encarnacion Polvillo Garcia 29/12/1965
RV HELLAS OFFENBACH 139 E 1000 1 Cornelia Juergens 25/09/1965
YORK CITY ROWING CLUB 451 E 1000 1 Anne Homa 12/05/1964
YORK CITY ROWING CLUB 453 G 1000 1 Louise Worsman 29/04/1957

F2-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 193 B 1000 1 Emma Vioque Martínez 13/05/1972
1000 2 Triana Touchstone Velázquez 13/07/1992

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 67 C 1000 1 Ana Fernandes Covinha 13/01/1977
1000 2 Mafalda Mendes Felgueiras 16/04/1981

KR EN ZV HET SPAARNE 386 C 1000 1 Maartje Van Der Meulen 04/08/1977
1000 2 Marije Deutekom 15/01/1977

F2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

IRC HEIDELBERG 243 A 1000 1 Julia Dombrowski 18/07/1990
1000 2 Katharina Hess 15/03/1993

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 163 B 1000 1 Karen Shepherd 15/09/1983
1000 2 Ele Culley 30/04/1986

VETERANOS SEVILLA 225 B 1000 1 Sara Rus Alba 18/01/1992
1000 2 Mariola Rus Rufino 15/05/1969

BEWL BRIDGE RC 279 B 1000 1 Louise Allen 16/06/1982
1000 2 Dominika Rosenfeld 20/06/1979

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 63 C 1000 1 Ines Pereira Pimenta 28/11/1978
1000 2 Sara Horta Correia 01/05/1970

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 165 C 1000 1 Emma Fadlon 07/04/1966
1000 2 Katie Moore 15/02/1987

CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 215 C 1000 1 Yvonne Aherne 20/07/1977
1000 2 Roisin Hartigan 16/06/1976

CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 218 C 1000 1 Lorna Fenton 12/12/1970
1000 2 Rosa Angelica Risquez Lopez 19/10/1977

CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA 281 C 1000 1 Ana Vázquez Rubio 23/11/1970
1000 2 Maribel Paredes Razo 28/07/1977

KR EN ZV HET SPAARNE 387 C 1000 1 Dorien Heijting 13/02/1973
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KR EN ZV HET SPAARNE 387 C 1000 2 Hanneke De Jong 21/10/1974
CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

24 D 1000 1 Hamon Caroline 07/03/1970

1000 2 Geslain Betty 02/07/1969
PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 164 D 1000 1 Gabi Lozano 16/12/1973

1000 2 Joy Bartoli 31/10/1972
CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 216 D 1000 1 Patricia Galvin 17/02/1970

1000 2 Ashley Hope Davidson 28/11/1969
MI ROWING CLUB 435 D 1000 1 Margaret Berry 21/06/1977

1000 2 Rafaela Fernández Rodríguez 10/10/1967
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 62 E 1000 1 Alexandra Muller 10/03/1968

1000 2 Ana Magalhaes Pereira 16/02/1968
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 182 E 1000 1 Ana Luque 23/07/1968

1000 2 Silvia Oliva 31/12/1965
CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 217 E 1000 1 Marion Curtin 01/07/1974

1000 2 Catherine There Sheehan 02/11/1958
CANOTTIERI TELIMAR 301 E 1000 1 Silvia Sciortino 06/03/1966

1000 2 Maria Luisa Scozzola 18/01/1969
CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA 321 E 1000 1 Conchi De Marco Pérez 20/05/1962

1000 2 Amaya Melara Otamendi 19/08/1972
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 361 E 1000 1 Maria Del Valle Dormido Perez 20/01/1967

1000 2 Marta Carranza Ramon 10/08/1968
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 362 E 1000 1 Lucia Osuna Garcia 13/08/1966

1000 2 Maria Isabel Ortega Trujillo 03/10/1969
YORK CITY ROWING CLUB 455 E 1000 1 Anna Heathcote 27/01/1967

1000 2 Catherine Fisher 19/05/1964
CHRISTCHURCH ROWING CLUB 438 F 1000 1 Faye Standley 03/11/1956

1000 2 Allison Pearson 21/10/1969
CLUB AVIRON VICHY 297 H 1000 1 Annie Ponconnet 27/01/1948

1000 2 Isabelle Meyer 15/12/1954

F4-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 124 A 1000 1 Sara Rus Alba 18/01/1992
1000 2 Elena Fernández Sánchez 10/03/1993
1000 3 Clara Palacio De Marco 25/09/1993
1000 4 Odra Quesada Campos 11/12/1993

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 365 C 1000 1 Maria Teresa Godoy Sanchez 07/05/1967
1000 2 Maria Russo Escalante 14/01/1986
1000 3 Rosa Maria Chacon Delgado 23/09/1978
1000 4 Estefania Montilla Serrano 15/04/1984

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 169 E 1000 1 Erin Maury 03/11/1970
1000 2 Liz Adebiyi 13/07/1965
1000 3 Mary Mortimer 14/04/1958
1000 4 Marcia Denham 16/03/1961

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 364 E 1000 1 Ana Navarro Rodriguez 11/09/1965
1000 2 Aranzazu Garcia Dorrego 31/10/1965
1000 3 Luisa Teresa Chamizo Calvo 28/11/1977
1000 4 Cielo Medrano Perez 11/09/1962

18/10/2023 18:42:29 Página 2 de 32



6th   S  E  V  I  L  L  A

ENTRIES

 INTERNATIONAL ROWING MASTERS REGATTA

F4-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

HERON GRIS 336 F 1000 1 Marie Christine Maheut 05/12/1963
1000 2 Patricke Dupre 27/04/1954
1000 3 Joelle Vielrecobre 28/09/1960
1000 4 Elisabeth Delmas 24/07/1960

YORK CITY ROWING CLUB 456 F 1000 1 Anne Homa 12/05/1964
1000 2 Anna Heathcote 27/01/1967
1000 3 Catherine Fisher 19/05/1964
1000 4 Louise Worsman 29/04/1957

F4x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

IRC HEIDELBERG - LABRADORES 464 A 1000 1 Julia Dombrowski 18/07/1990
1000 2 Katharina Hess 15/03/1993
1000 3 Reyes Ramos Suan 25/04/1987
1000 4 Claudia Gottlieb 11/05/1996

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 151 B 1000 1 Maria Russo Escalante 14/01/1986
1000 2 Luisa Teresa Chamizo Calvo 28/11/1977
1000 3 Pilar Domingo Davila 16/10/1986
1000 4 Estefania Montilla Serrano 15/04/1984

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 73 C 1000 1 Ana Margarida Fernandes 
Covinha

13/01/1977

1000 2 Mafalda Mendes Felgueiras 16/04/1981
1000 3 Maria Ines Carvalho Pereira 28/11/1978
1000 4 Sara Carvalho Horta 01/05/1970

UR KIROLAK SANTIAGOTARRAK 132 C 1000 1 Idoia Burutaran 30/10/1971
1000 2 Izaskun Burutaran 18/02/1968
1000 3 Arantza Zunzundegui 14/04/1978
1000 4 Elena Laguardia 12/11/1976

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 168 C 1000 1 Chiara Pieretti 03/09/1980
1000 2 Gabi Lozano 16/12/1973
1000 3 Joy Bartoli 31/10/1972
1000 4 Katie Moore 15/02/1987

KR EN ZV HET SPAARNE 206 C 1000 1 Hanneke De Jong 21/10/1974
1000 2 Marije Deutekom 15/01/1977
1000 3 Maartje Van Der Meulen 04/08/1977
1000 4 Dorien Heijting 13/02/1973

CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 220 C 1000 1 Lorna Fenton 12/12/1970
1000 2 Roisin Hartigan 16/06/1976
1000 3 Yvonne Aherne 20/07/1977
1000 4 Rosa Angelica Risquez Lopez 19/10/1977

CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA 322 C 1000 1 Coral Castelló Castañeda 05/09/1972
1000 2 Amaya Nieto Gallardo 20/02/1975
1000 3 Alejandra Mañas Álvarez 20/07/1971
1000 4 Belén Gómez Verástegui 10/09/1975

HERON GRIS 335 C 1000 1 Delphine Hermier 08/12/1970
1000 2 Juliette Wangermee 16/09/1977
1000 3 Yasmine De Givre 28/11/1978
1000 4 Florence Desgeorges 04/05/1972

MIXTO CNS 459 C 1000 1 Inmaculada Ruiz Barriga 13/08/1971
1000 2 Amaya Melara Otamendi 19/08/1972
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MIXTO CNS 459 C 1000 3 Rosa María Chacón Delgado 25/03/1978
1000 4 Estela Díaz Márquez 28/08/1983

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

27 D 1000 1 Geslain Betty 02/07/1969

1000 2 Hamon Caroline 07/03/1970
1000 3 Lecuit Sophie 23/12/1966
1000 4 Caullireau Sandrine 06/12/1984

UR KIROLAK 95 D 1000 1 Maria Luisa Scozzola 18/01/1969
1000 2 Olatz Hosteins 03/02/1973
1000 3 Kristina Bakeriza 02/08/1970
1000 4 Amaia Gorriti 14/06/1967

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 122 D 1000 1 Aurora Del Cam Lancha Pardal 16/10/1971
1000 2 Maria Del Loret Ledesma Marin 17/06/1974
1000 3 Maria Cruz Marmol Nuñez 21/03/1975
1000 4 Lucia Fernandez Gallardo 19/06/1970

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 186 D 1000 1 Marta Sempere 03/02/1968
1000 2 Sandra Vallet 26/12/1972
1000 3 Eva Expósito 19/10/1983
1000 4 Maria Gaspa 25/09/1967

UNITED WE ROW 287 D 1000 1 Mariola Lopez Villarejo 23/12/1978
1000 2 Nicola Cheesman 23/08/1976
1000 3 Nicola Walsh 09/08/1960
1000 4 Ulrike Kolher 10/02/1970

UR KIROLAK 94 E 1000 1 Eskarne Lopetegi 02/11/1964
1000 2 Belen Bueno 13/08/1971
1000 3 Edurne Yarza 25/05/1973
1000 4 Idoia Breton 05/11/1959

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 149 E 1000 1 Maria Ortega Trujillo 03/10/1969
1000 2 Valle Dormido Perez 20/11/1967
1000 3 Marta Carranza Ramon 10/08/1968
1000 4 Lucia Osuna Garcia 13/08/1966

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 150 E 1000 1 Maria Teresa Godoy Sanchez 07/05/1967
1000 2 Ana Navarro Rodriguez 11/06/1965
1000 3 Josefa Victoria Godoy Sanchez 22/11/1969
1000 4 Cielo Medrano Perez 11/06/1962

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 185 E 1000 1 Virginia Roca 19/02/1972
1000 2 Ana Luque 23/07/1968
1000 3 Gloria Martin 31/03/1956
1000 4 Julia Aloy 02/05/1962

CLUB REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 194 E 1000 1 Ana M Camacho Fernández 03/12/1967
1000 2 María José Acuña Olivo 26/06/1965
1000 3 Juana María Gómez Lorca 15/10/1968
1000 4 Ana Aguado Puig 26/08/1965

CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 221 E 1000 1 Catherine There Sheehan 02/11/1958
1000 2 Marion Curtin 01/07/1974
1000 3 Ashley Hope Davidson 28/11/1969
1000 4 Patricia Galvin 17/02/1970

CANOTTIERI TELIMAR 300 E 1000 1 Claudia Delgado Dantonio 16/01/1966
1000 2 Manuela Militello 16/10/1978
1000 3 Sabrina Spedale 23/06/1965
1000 4 Adriana Tumminello 18/12/1961
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REALE CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO 374 E 1000 1 Francesca Molinari 20/05/1957
1000 2 Ilaria Mazzonis 06/02/1971
1000 3 Angela Piepoli 05/02/1967
1000 4 Flavia Morrone 22/07/1972

UNITED WE ROW 461 E 1000 1 Montserrat De Cuadra 09/10/1959
1000 2 Ana Vasquez Rubio 23/11/1970
1000 3 Maribel Paredes Razo 28/07/1977
1000 4 Silvia Sciortino 06/03/1966

F8+
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 125 C 500 1 Ana Vazquez Rubio 23/11/1970
500 2 Beatriz Roman Terreros 27/10/1981
500 3 Virginia González De La Higuera 21/10/1970
500 4 Elisa Hernández Llorente 08/10/1985
500 5 Rosario García Barrau 15/04/1976
500 6 Reyes Ordóñez Agulla 01/10/1964
500 7 Alejandra Mañas Álvarez 20/07/1971
500 8 Maribel Paredes Razo 28/07/1977
500 9 Julia Marquez Lobo 31/12/1996 T

REAL CíRCULO DE LABRADORES 427 C 500 1 Marta Aristoy Rodríguez 05/02/1973
500 2 Laura Fernández Carrillo 05/05/1977
500 3 Alejandra Gimeno Mellado 10/10/1977
500 4 Claudia Delgado Dántonio 16/01/1966
500 5 Reyes Ramos Suan 25/04/1987
500 6 Veredas López Romero 01/01/1982
500 7 Beatriz Casanueva Rodríguez 22/11/1979
500 8 Laura Clavijo Becerril 26/01/1978
500 9 Hugo Diaz Herrera 23/02/1996 T

HERON GRIS 337 E 500 1 Delphine Hermier 08/12/1970
500 2 Juliette Wangermee 16/09/1977
500 3 Marie Christine Maheut 05/12/1963
500 4 Elisabeth Delmas 24/07/1960
500 5 Joelle Vielrecobre 28/09/1960
500 6 Patricke Dupre 27/04/1954
500 7 Yasmine De Givre 28/11/1978
500 8 Florence Desgeorges 04/05/1972
500 9 Marie Angele Moreau 05/09/1957

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 130 A 1000 1 Sara Rus Alba 18/01/1992
1000 2 Elena Fernández Sánchez 10/03/1993
1000 3 Clara Palacio De Marco 25/09/1993
1000 4 Odra Quesada Campos 11/12/1993
1000 5 Esperanza Márquez Escudero 10/07/1973
1000 6 Ana Camila Vargas Palomo 22/09/1986
1000 7 Ana Molina Ordóñez 24/09/1992
1000 8 María Sol Giuggiolini Recuero 14/08/1995
1000 9 Julia Márquez Lobo 31/12/1996 T

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 366 C 1000 1 Maria Teresa Godoy Sanchez 07/05/1967
1000 2 Maria Russo Escalante 14/01/1986
1000 3 Rosa Maria Chacon Delgado 23/09/1978
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CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 366 C 1000 4 Estefania Montilla Serrano 15/04/1984
1000 5 Luisa Teresa Chamizo Calvo 28/11/1977
1000 6 Josefa Victoria Godoy Sanchez 22/11/1969
1000 7 Cielo Medrano Perez 11/09/1962
1000 8 Ana Navarro Rodriguez 11/09/1965
1000 9 Yedra Fernandez Gamero 07/04/1996 T

REAL CíRCULO DE LABRADORES 428 C 1000 1 Laura Clavijo Becerril 26/01/1978
1000 2 Ana Malasaña Calvo 27/09/1981
1000 3 Nuria Domínguez Asensio 30/01/1974
1000 4 Reyes Ramos Suan 25/04/1987
1000 5 Inmaculada Quiñones Morata 20/05/1970
1000 6 Alejandra Gimeno Mellado 10/10/1977
1000 7 Reyes Barrero Algora 20/08/1972
1000 8 Laura Fernández Carrillo 05/05/1977
1000 9 Hugo Díaz Herrera 23/02/1996 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 39 D 1000 1 Claudia Escorcia Carranza 24/01/1983
1000 2 Darcy Bolen Weaver 14/02/1976
1000 3 Zsana Kantorne Komaromi 17/05/1975
1000 4 Susan Waterhouse 26/01/1958
1000 5 Molly Peoples 19/12/1970
1000 6 Jane Thorpe 10/02/1955
1000 7 Jonkvrouw Jenn Jonkvrouw Jennifer 28/08/1971
1000 8 Susan Lacey 01/02/1957
1000 9 Leah Ann Mary Mchugh 19/05/1996 T

UR KIROLAK SANTIAGOTARRAK 135 D 1000 1 Idoia Burutaran 30/10/1971
1000 2 Izaskun Burutaran 18/02/1968
1000 3 Arantza Zunzundegui 14/04/1978
1000 4 Elena Laguardia 12/11/1976
1000 5 Olatz Hosteins 03/02/1973
1000 6 Inmaculada Ruiz Barriga 13/08/1971
1000 7 Kristina Bakeriza 02/08/1970
1000 8 Amaia Gorriti 14/06/1967
1000 9 Maialen Alkorta 26/11/1996 T

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 172 D 1000 1 Erin Mary 03/11/1970
1000 2 Amber In Der Rieden 25/04/1975
1000 3 Ele Culley 30/04/1986
1000 4 Liz Adebiyi 13/07/1965
1000 5 Emma Fadlon 07/04/1966
1000 6 Marcia Denham 16/03/1961
1000 7 Polly Fraley 09/10/1969
1000 8 Simone Frehe 11/09/1959
1000 9 Katie Moore 15/02/1987 T

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 189 D 1000 1 Malgorzata Sak 31/08/1978
1000 2 Marta Sempere 03/02/1968
1000 3 Ana Luque 23/07/1968
1000 4 Maria Gaspa 25/09/1967
1000 5 Eva Expósito 19/10/1983
1000 6 Virginia Roca 19/02/1972
1000 7 Julia Aloy 02/05/1962
1000 8 Sandra Vallet 26/12/1972
1000 9 Antonio Magariños 24/09/1972 T
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Las Valkirias 196 E 1000 1 Emma Vioque Martínez 13/05/1972
1000 2 Maria José Acuña Oliva 26/06/1964
1000 3 Rosario Gutiérrez Díaz 25/03/1957
1000 4 Ana M Camacho Fernández 03/12/1967
1000 5 Juliane Potter 28/07/1971
1000 6 Mariola Rus Rufino 15/05/1969
1000 7 Juana Gómez Lorca 15/10/1968
1000 8 Ana Aguado Puig 26/08/1965
1000 9 Manuel Jiménez Jiménez 29/04/1954 T

CANOTTIERI DELLE ARMI 313 E 1000 1 Anna Maria Cacciotti 16/09/1963
1000 2 Annunziatina Magnotti 19/04/1961
1000 3 Simona Calegari 12/06/1967
1000 4 Cristina Leone 26/03/1968
1000 5 Alessandra Tatoni 26/08/1970
1000 6 Gabrielle Zeitoun 24/03/1954
1000 7 Patrizia Talacchia 27/07/1962
1000 8 Maddalena Cipriani 30/07/1969
1000 9 Cornelia Jurgen 25/09/1965 T

HERON GRIS 338 E 1000 1 Delphine Hermier 08/12/1970
1000 2 Juliette Wangermee 16/09/1977
1000 3 Marie Christine Maheut 05/12/1963
1000 4 Elisabeth Delmas 24/07/1960
1000 5 Joelle Vielrecobre 28/09/1960
1000 6 Patricke Dupre 27/04/1954
1000 7 Yasmine De Givre 28/11/1978
1000 8 Florence Desgeorges 04/05/1972
1000 9 Marie Angele Moreau 05/09/1957

UK AND SPANISH COMPOSITE 460 E 1000 1 Anne Homa 12/05/1964
1000 2 Anna Heathcote 27/01/1967
1000 3 Catherine Fisher 19/05/1964
1000 4 Louise Worsman 29/04/1957
1000 5 Faye Standley 03/11/1956
1000 6 Allison Pearson 21/10/1969
1000 7 Mariola Lopez 23/12/1978
1000 8 Maria Coral Castelló Castañeda 05/09/1972
1000 9 Mercedes Ballesteros Barrios 27/01/1967 T

M1x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 173 A 1000 1 Julián Coombes 02/11/1996
CLUB REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 192 A 1000 1 Luis Vicente Martín Hernández 26/02/1991
CALPE ROWING CLUB 262 A 1000 1 Mark Lett 22/12/1992
CALPE ROWING CLUB 263 A 1000 1 Colin Tester 06/11/1996
OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 325 A 1000 1 Omar Sebastian Bustin 11/05/1994
OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 326 A 1000 1 Ricardo Salillas 16/11/1994
RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 345 A 1000 1 Renke Fokko Heuer 13/07/1991
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS 
DE SEVILLA

354 A 1000 1 Nicolás Martín Cortes 04/08/1994

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS 
DE SEVILLA

380 A 1000 1 Diego Cano Murga 30/07/1995

18/10/2023 18:42:30 Página 7 de 32



6th   S  E  V  I  L  L  A

ENTRIES

 INTERNATIONAL ROWING MASTERS REGATTA

M1x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 395 A 1000 1 Peter Ford 17/11/1988
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 174 B 1000 1 Daniel Bolton 26/02/1981
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 396 B 1000 1 Nikita Kuryatnikov 16/12/1982
CLUB DEPORTIVO BáSICO CORVERA DE REMO 17 C 1000 1 José Eugenio Fernández Fernández 12/08/1975
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 45 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 98 C 1000 1 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976
SANTIAGOTARRAK 207 C 1000 1 Koldo Laguardia 25/09/1974
CALPE ROWING CLUB 264 C 1000 1 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976
MADRID VELOCIDAD 299 C 1000 1 Javier Aranzadi Del Cerro 09/07/1967
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 356 C 1000 1 Enrique Blanco Ramos 10/01/1975
YORK CITY ROWING CLUB 426 C 1000 1 Dan Clarke 30/11/1976
CLUB REMO VIGO 439 C 1000 1 Oscar Calero 08/11/1975
CLUB REMO VIGO 2 D 1000 1 Paulo Lima 28/01/1969
GRUPO DESPORTIVO FERROVIáRIOS DO BARREIRO 284 D 1000 1 Jose Antonio Rosado Calisto 29/10/1969
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 397 D 1000 1 David Simoes 21/07/1970
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBOA 7 E 1000 1 Andre Bettencourt Correia 01/02/1967
MADRID VELOCIDAD 20 E 1000 1 Javier Aranzadi Del Cerro 09/07/1967
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 43 E 1000 1 Manuel Paulo Cunha 04/02/1963
AVIRON ENERGIE 82 E 1000 1 Prevot Luc 22/02/1966
CLUB REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 191 E 1000 1 Antonio Ignacio De Luis Dominguez 12/10/1967
CLUB ESPORTIU OLIMPIC 250 E 1000 1 Antonio Ignacio Fernández Schulte 07/07/1966
REAL CIRCULO DE LABRADORES 280 E 1000 1 Antonio Polo Guerrero 31/05/1967
OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 327 E 1000 1 Jose Maria Embarba 15/04/1961
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 398 E 1000 1 Sérgio Ferreira 30/09/1965
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 399 E 1000 1 Nuno Silvestre 05/04/1964
CLUB AVIRON DE VICHY 10 F 1000 1 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 42 F 1000 1 Manuel Paulo Cunha 04/02/1963
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 44 F 1000 1 Afonso Baptista 02/05/1963
UR KIROLAK 88 F 1000 1 Ramon Aldai 30/08/1961
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 99 F 1000 1 Enrique Briones Pérez De La Blanca 04/09/1962
REMO VERSALLES 197 F 1000 1 José Ángel Alejandre Minguela 01/03/1962
GRUPO DESPORTIVO FERROVIáRIOS DO BARREIRO 285 F 1000 1 Helder Paulo Dos Santos Assuncao 04/06/1960
CLUB AVIRON DE VICHY 11 G 1000 1 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957
FLOERSHEIMER RUDERVEREIN 41 G 1000 1 Rudolf Axthelm 12/06/1955
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 48 G 1000 1 Mario Fernandes 09/03/1957
CALPE ROWING CLUB 265 G 1000 1 Leslie Grech 27/12/1954
CARMELO ROWING CLUB 277 G 1000 1 Juan Castillo Salle 06/09/1957
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE TOURNAI 307 G 1000 1 Pol Leulier 25/04/1957
CLUB NATACIÓ BANYOLES 375 G 1000 1 Josep Salvatella Sola 28/08/1958
CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

22 H 1000 1 Legardinier Frederic 16/03/1952

M2-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS 
DE SEVILLA

413 A 1000 1 Nicolás Martín Cortes 04/08/1994

1000 2 Diego Cano Murga 30/07/1995
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 261 B 1000 1 Boris Batine 02/03/1983
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CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 261 B 1000 2 Aleksandr Kornilov 12/04/1985
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 355 B 1000 1 José María Del Pozo Marmol 27/06/1983

1000 2 Jaime Carrasco González 25/12/1979
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 64 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978

1000 2 Pedro Fernandes Loureiro 21/03/1975
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 379 C 1000 1 Jose Enrique Diaz Buzon 21/09/1976

1000 2 Francisco Rodríguez Castro 24/08/1974
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 405 C 1000 1 Peter Ford 17/11/1988

1000 2 Sérgio Ferreira 30/09/1965
CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA 283 D 1000 1 Carlos Fernández García 10/08/1974

1000 2 Enrique Castelló Castañeda 10/06/1970
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 404 D 1000 1 Pedro Silvestre 20/01/1971

1000 2 Ricardo Freitas 02/09/1970
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 117 E 1000 1 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964

1000 2 Raimundo Eligio Piera 29/08/1967
REMO VERSALLES 201 E 1000 1 Eduardo Martínez Martín 29/10/1964

1000 2 Mariano Hidalgo Gómez 16/12/1949
REAL CLUB NAUTICO TORREVIEJA 213 E 1000 1 Miguel Angel Sanchez Valero 19/09/1968

1000 2 Fernando Imbernon Martinez 14/04/1968
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 65 F 1000 1 Joao Meneses 30/12/1959

1000 2 Luis Marques Faria 04/09/1961
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 66 F 1000 1 Mario Fernandes 09/03/1957

1000 2 Henrique Baixinho 23/09/1961
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 144 F 1000 1 Pedro Miguel Martinez Garcia 15/06/1965

1000 2 Miguel Angel Fuentes Guardia 17/06/1959
CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 353 F 1000 1 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957

1000 2 Jesús Martinez Garcia 15/02/1964
WRC DONAUBUND WIEN 383 F 1000 1 Andreas Kral 04/09/1961

1000 2 Luc Vannier Francois 24/06/1964
CLUB AVIRON DE VICHY 15 G 1000 1 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957

1000 2 Denis Renault 02/07/1954
REMO VERSALLES 200 G 1000 1 Eduardo Martínez Martín 29/10/1964

1000 2 Mariano Hidalgo Gómez 16/12/1949
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 116 I 1000 1 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944

1000 2 Enrique García González 04/06/1952

M2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

IRC HEIDELBERG 242 A 1000 1 Schott Hannes 28/07/1995
1000 2 Wrtal Rouven 14/10/1984

CALPE ROWING CLUB 268 A 1000 1 Mark Lett 22/12/1992
1000 2 Colin Tester 06/11/1996

CLUB DE REMEROS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 282 A 1000 1 Jack Langley 01/09/1993
1000 2 Jesús Medina Felizón 15/12/1991

OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 328 A 1000 1 Omar Sebastian Bustin 11/05/1994
1000 2 Ricardo Salillas 16/11/1994

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 346 A 1000 1 Philipp Schiefer 20/11/1996
1000 2 Jannis Bestmann 02/09/1996
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M2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS 
DE SEVILLA

412 A 1000 1 Nicolás Martín Cortes 04/08/1994

1000 2 Manuel Lorente Almán 27/12/1993
LOS JIPIS 415 A 1000 1 Alejandro Vera Ortega 01/07/1993

1000 2 Vicente Aycart Ávila 17/01/1993
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 111 B 1000 1 José María Del Pozo Mármol 27/06/1983

1000 2 Gabriel Centeno Báez 09/12/1981
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 112 B 1000 1 Luis García Soto 20/08/1989

1000 2 Jaime Carrasco González 01/10/1980
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 113 B 1000 1 Daniel Gutiérrez García 12/07/1996

1000 2 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 181 B 1000 1 Julián Coombes 02/11/1996

1000 2 Marc Vilá 12/10/1973
SANTIAGOTARRAK 208 B 1000 1 David Seviné 16/04/1988

1000 2 Unai Goyogana 04/03/1985
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 260 B 1000 1 Boris Batine 02/03/1983

1000 2 Aleksandr Kornilov 12/04/1985
CLUB DE REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE 
SEVILLA

388 B 1000 1 Luis Vicente Martín Hernández 26/02/1991

1000 2 Carlos José González Bocanegra 02/11/1981
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 403 B 1000 1 Nikita Kuryatnikov 16/12/1982

1000 2 Peter Ford 17/11/1988
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 56 C 1000 1 Raúl Outeiro Pinto 21/05/1974

1000 2 Hugo Outeiro Pinto 29/01/1979
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 57 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978

1000 2 Pedro Fernandes Loureiro 21/03/1975
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 58 C 1000 1 André Silva Pereira 10/09/1976

1000 2 Marcello Rodrigues Silva 08/05/1980
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 114 C 1000 1 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964

1000 2 Álvaro Gutiérrez García 14/08/1991
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 115 C 1000 1 Alejandro Moreno Parejo 06/11/1982

1000 2 Carlos Moreno Parejo 02/04/1971
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 142 C 1000 1 Patricio Rojas Aznar 30/05/1991

1000 2 Patricio Rojas Rodriguez 17/05/1962
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 179 C 1000 1 Martín Mancusi 20/07/1979

1000 2 Antonio Magariños 24/09/1972
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 180 C 1000 1 Joan Marieges 22/05/1976

1000 2 Agustí Yepes 22/09/1972
REAL CIRCULO DE LABRADORES 222 C 1000 1 José Baena De La Iglesia 07/01/1982

1000 2 Luis De Oya Escudero 25/01/1967
CALPE ROWING CLUB 267 C 1000 1 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976

1000 2 Nicky Prior 02/12/1974
CLUB MIXTO SAN JERONIMO  NAUTICO SEVILLA 324 C 1000 1 Luis Pino Anton 29/01/1973

1000 2 Jesus Becerra Tripero 25/07/1974
OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 329 C 1000 1 Ernesto Sanchez 04/11/1992

1000 2 Jose Luis Hernandez 30/06/1964
LABRADORES 419 C 1000 1 Gaspar Company Alvarez 29/08/1974

1000 2 Enrique Gonzalez Company 08/08/1974
CN BETULO 78 D 1000 1 Christophe Portes 15/07/1972

1000 2 Juan Antonio Arratibel 31/03/1965
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M2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB NAúTICO SEVILLA 190 D 1000 1 Francisco Rodríguez Castro 24/08/1974
1000 2 Miguel Angel Cortés Mira 22/05/1971

REMO VERSALLES 199 D 1000 1 Bernabé Arias Martín 28/05/1970
1000 2 Santiago Llanos Hernández 14/04/1967

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 370 D 1000 1 Rafael Leon Galvin 05/04/1968
1000 2 Pedro Javier Parrado Valverde 01/04/1972

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 400 D 1000 1 André Bettencourt 01/02/1967
1000 2 José Pereira 03/03/1979

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 401 D 1000 1 Bernardo Cabral 06/11/1972
1000 2 Renato Hernandez 14/09/1972

MI ROWING CLUB 434 D 1000 1 Ignacio Lopez Martin 31/08/1973
1000 2 Javier Aranzadi Del Cerro 09/07/1967

ITSASOKO AMA ARRAUN TALDEA 1 E 1000 1 Joaquin Francis Román Campos 08/06/1964
1000 2 Juan Carlos Alvarez Gutierrez 04/06/1964

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 59 E 1000 1 José Rodrigues Gomes 24/09/1965
1000 2 Herculano Moura Vieira 27/05/1963

CDR ARRILUZE DE GETXO 137 E 1000 1 Melquiades Verduras Tascon 24/10/1968
1000 2 Domingo Fernandez Brenlla 15/06/1965

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 143 E 1000 1 Adolfo White Barragan 13/04/1966
1000 2 Gonzalo De La Lastra Leyva 18/11/1965

GRUPO DESPORTIVO FERROVIáRIOS DO BARREIRO 286 E 1000 1 Jose Antonio Rosado Calisto 29/10/1969
1000 2 Jose Francisco Garcao Fragoso 06/06/1965

MIXTO NAUTICO LABRADORES 323 E 1000 1 Salvador Rafael Navarro Cruz 07/05/1967
1000 2 Raimundo Eligio Piera 29/08/1967

WRC DONAUBUND WIEN 368 E 1000 1 Andreas Kral 04/09/1961
1000 2 Josel Bertragnoli 22/05/1969

REMEROS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 389 E 1000 1 Carlos Marcelin Mateos Garcia 02/09/1965
1000 2 Jesús Medina Morey 08/10/1962

CLUB REMO CORUXO MIÑO 448 E 1000 1 Baltasar Marquez Rodriguez 07/02/1966
1000 2 Fernando Alvarez Cid 08/02/1967

REAL CÍRCULO DE LABRADORES 450 E 1000 1 Javier Trabajo Escudero 07/01/1961
1000 2 Javier Márquez Arbizu 04/05/1971

CLUB AVIRON DE VICHY 14 F 1000 1 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
1000 2 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957

CALPE ROWING CLUB 266 F 1000 1 Leslie Grech 27/12/1954
1000 2 Jose Antonio Martin Martin 06/10/1970

GUILFORD ROWING CLUB 273 F 1000 1 Timothy Ostle 01/05/1964
1000 2 Richard Warne 03/07/1962

CARMELO ROWING CLUB 278 F 1000 1 Gerardo Fajardin Basilico 26/06/1963
1000 2 Juan Castillo Salle 06/09/1957

CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA 303 F 1000 1 Enrique Briones Pérez De La Blanca 04/09/1962
1000 2 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964

CLUB DEPORTES  LA MANGA 371 F 1000 1 Joaquin Martínez Victorio 30/12/1970
1000 2 Vicente Rivas Lirón 05/08/1951

CLUB NAUTIQUE NOGENT 159 G 1000 1 Denis Renault 02/07/1954
1000 2 Stephane Poussy 24/08/1961

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 290 G 1000 1 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1954
1000 2 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 351 G 1000 1 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1955
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M2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 351 G 1000 2 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957
ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 402 G 1000 1 Mário Espanha 10/03/1943

1000 2 Nuno Silvestre 05/04/1964
PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 162 H 1000 1 Jeremy Brecknock 23/02/1952

1000 2 Geoff Adams 02/06/1951
CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 289 H 1000 1 Salvador Franco Jimenez 12/08/1957

1000 2 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944
CASTLECONNELL BOAT CLUB 314 H 1000 1 Joseph Patrick Gleeson 21/04/1941

1000 2 George Lee 10/08/1963
CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 302 I 1000 1 Eduardo Martínez Lora 28/06/1946

1000 2 Francisco Rabadan Bujalance 30/07/1946

M4-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CALPE ROWING CLUB 270 A 1000 1 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976
1000 2 Jeremy King 07/01/1995
1000 3 Mark Lett 22/12/1992
1000 4 Julian Wahnon 07/08/1995

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 348 A 1000 1 Philipp Schiefer 20/11/1996
1000 2 Jannis Bestmann 02/09/1996
1000 3 Renke Fokko Heuer 13/07/1991
1000 4 Malte Sebastian Grote 03/10/1989

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS 
DE SEVILLA

421 A 1000 1 Manuel Lorente Almán 27/12/1993

1000 2 Ramón Villegas Ávila 28/12/1995
1000 3 Nicolás Martín Cortés 04/08/1994
1000 4 Javier García Dormido 30/07/1995

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 123 B 1000 1 Álvaro Romero Garcia 23/12/1994
1000 2 Álvaro Gutiérrez García 14/08/1991
1000 3 Daniel Gutierrez Garcia 12/07/1996
1000 4 Jeronimo Romero Alonso 01/06/1963

AVIRON ENERGIE 86 C 1000 1 Perrot Stephanie 28/05/1974
1000 2 Perrot Anthony 03/10/1974
1000 3 Lieber Romain 03/11/1984
1000 4 Scheer Thomas 14/09/1981

CLUB NATACIÓ BANYOLES 378 C 1000 1 Aleksandr Kornilov 12/04/1985
1000 2 Boris Batine 02/03/1983
1000 3 Miquel Junca Riuro 15/03/1958
1000 4 Joan Fontanet Perez 23/02/1979

SEVILLA MASTERS TEAM 391 C 1000 1 Antonio Pozas Teba 06/01/1970
1000 2 Jorge Valdes Hernandez 24/10/1971
1000 3 Juan Carlos Marfil Rodriguez 15/10/1967
1000 4 Francisco Javier Marin Martinez 22/10/1993

CLUB REMO VIGO 444 C 1000 1 David Lago 20/12/1974
1000 2 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
1000 3 David Castro Pires 21/12/1974
1000 4 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 152 D 1000 1 Mirson Camandro 20/11/1965
1000 2 Antonio Esparraga Ponce 21/06/1976
1000 3 Jose Arjona Baena 27/11/1967
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M4-
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 152 D 1000 4 Enrrique Blanco Ramos 11/01/1975
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 153 D 1000 1 Carlos Beltran Charbey 13/07/1963

1000 2 Carlos Guzman Fernandez 21/11/1977
1000 3 Juan Velazquez Hidalgo 24/07/1962
1000 4 Manuel Jesus Rodriguez Lopez 10/01/1972

SANTIAGOTARRAK 211 D 1000 1 Koldo Laguardia 25/09/1974
1000 2 Antxon Arellano 07/06/1968
1000 3 Iñigo Tejero 21/09/1975
1000 4 Joseba Larretxea 31/12/1972

REAL CIRCULO LABRADORES DE SEVILLA 258 D 1000 1 Eduardo De Lara Alvarez Osorio 16/12/1974
1000 2 Luis Juan De Lara Alvarez Osorio 01/08/1970
1000 3 Jose Enrique De Vera Añino 03/07/1968
1000 4 Juan Luís Aguirre Barco 30/12/1970

OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 330 D 1000 1 Antonio Sancho 21/04/1961
1000 2 Daniel Plou Artal 29/06/1962
1000 3 Jose Maria Embarba 15/04/1961
1000 4 Jose Ignacio Magdalena 09/08/1968

IRC HEIDELBERG 343 D 1000 1 Christian Michel 24/01/1974
1000 2 Tobias Cantz 16/02/1972
1000 3 Knut Zoellner 17/03/1972
1000 4 Andreas Lutz 07/04/1970

CLUB REMO VIGO 442 D 1000 1 Adolfo Roman 19/03/1966
1000 2 Oscar Calero 08/11/1975
1000 3 Jose Luis Mendez 10/01/1972
1000 4 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974

CLUB REMO VIGO 443 D 1000 1 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
1000 2 David Castro Pires 21/12/1974
1000 3 Paulo Martíns 28/01/1969
1000 4 David Lago 20/12/1974

REMO VERSALLES 204 E 1000 1 Bernabé Arias Martín 28/05/1970
1000 2 Santiago Llanos Hernández 14/04/1967
1000 3 Mariano Hidalgo Gómez 16/12/1949
1000 4 Eduardo Martínez Martín 29/10/1964

WRC DONAUBUND WIEN 385 E 1000 1 Andreas Kral 04/09/1961
1000 2 Vannier Luc Francois 24/06/1964
1000 3 Josel Bertragnoli 22/05/1969
1000 8 Amine Allal 12/01/1972

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 409 E 1000 1 Juan Freitas 10/06/1951
1000 2 Sérgio Ferreira 30/09/1965
1000 3 José Pereira 03/03/1979
1000 4 David Simoes 21/07/1970

CLUB REMO CORUXO MIÑO 449 E 1000 1 Alberto Millara Diaz 19/05/1967
1000 2 Julio Alonso Dominguez 04/03/1965
1000 3 Baltasar Marquez Rodriguez 07/02/1967
1000 4 Fernando Alvarez Cid 08/02/1967

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBOA 8 F 1000 1 Rui Martins 01/05/1963
1000 2 Jorge Palma 18/07/1961
1000 3 Joao Pinto 19/10/1959
1000 4 Paulo Mourao 16/02/1963

UR KIROLAK 96 F 1000 1 Iñaki Rodriguez 03/07/1958

18/10/2023 18:42:32 Página 13 de 32



6th   S  E  V  I  L  L  A

ENTRIES

 INTERNATIONAL ROWING MASTERS REGATTA
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UR KIROLAK 96 F 1000 2 Agustin Eizagirre 20/04/1960
1000 3 Iñigo Aristegui 19/10/1962
1000 4 Juan Carlos Alvarez 14/07/1959

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 292 F 1000 1 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957
1000 2 Jorge Carrasco Hernández 22/03/1959
1000 3 Antonio Ruiz Santaca 19/10/1958
1000 4 Juan Luis Ribas Salgueiro 22/04/1973

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 394 F 1000 1 Mario Fernandes 09/03/1957
1000 2 Henrique Baixinho 23/09/1961
1000 3 Rui Sousa 08/12/1956
1000 4 Eduardo Silva 05/10/1960

CLUB AVIRON DE VICHY 16 G 1000 1 Krzysztof Giecold 06/11/1957
1000 2 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
1000 3 Denis Renault 02/07/1954
1000 4 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 33 G 1000 1 David Rayment 22/07/1959
1000 2 Howard Griffiths 13/11/1953
1000 3 Duncan Apthorp 31/05/1960
1000 4 Ian Knights 25/05/1959

GUILFORD ROWING CLUB 274 G 1000 1 Richard Coldrick 13/03/1953
1000 2 Paul Woogat 11/01/1951
1000 3 Michael Spruzs 22/03/1960
1000 4 Arnold Paikin 22/09/1957

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 352 H 1000 1 Carlos Molina Castillo 04/04/1955
1000 2 Salvador Franco Jimenez 12/08/1957
1000 3 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1955
1000 4 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944

M4x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 347 A 1000 1 Philipp Schiefer 20/11/1996
1000 2 Jannis Bestmann 02/09/1996
1000 3 Renke Fokko Heuer 13/07/1991
1000 4 Malte Sebastian Grote 03/10/1989

LOS JIPIS 414 A 1000 1 Alejandro Vera Ortega 01/07/1993
1000 2 Rubén Padilla Cámara 10/02/1991
1000 3 Manuel Lorente Almán 27/12/1993
1000 4 Vicente Aycart Ávila 17/01/1993

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 120 B 1000 1 Álvaro Romero Garcia 23/12/1994
1000 2 Álvaro Gutiérrez García 14/08/1991
1000 3 Daniel Gutiérrez Garcia 12/07/1996
1000 4 Jeronimo Romero Alonso 01/06/1963

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 72 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978
1000 2 Pedro Fernandes Loureiro 21/03/1978
1000 3 André Silva Pereira 10/09/1976
1000 4 Marcello Rodrigues Silva 08/05/1980

AVIRON ENERGIE 84 C 1000 1 Perrot Stephanie 28/05/1974
1000 2 Lieber Romain 03/11/1984
1000 3 Scheer Thomas 14/09/1981
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AVIRON ENERGIE 84 C 1000 4 Brimaldi Philippe 06/07/1967
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 121 C 1000 1 Enrique Porta Martin 09/07/1974

1000 2 Jaime Ortiz Molina 11/01/1974
1000 3 Ignacio Merchante Delgado 21/10/1974
1000 4 Javier Duarez Escote 15/09/1973

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 184 C 1000 1 Marc Vila 12/10/1973
1000 2 Agustí Yepes 22/09/1973
1000 3 Martín Mancusi 20/07/1979
1000 4 Joan Marieges 22/05/1976

SANTIAGOTARRAK 210 C 1000 1 Unai Goyogana 04/03/1985
1000 2 Silbore Echeveste 12/06/1978
1000 3 Antxon Arellano 07/06/1968
1000 4 David Seviné 16/04/1988

EQUIPO MIXTO CLUBES 342 C 1000 1 José Eugenio Fernández Fernández 12/08/1975
1000 2 Cristophe Portes Aaa 15/07/1972
1000 3 Francisco Javier Marin Martínez 22/10/1993
1000 4 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976

CLUB NATACIÓ BANYOLES 376 C 1000 1 Aleksandr Kornilov 12/04/1985
1000 2 Antonio Magariños Varo 24/09/1972
1000 3 Boris Batine 02/03/1983
1000 4 Joan Fontanet Perez 23/02/1979

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 406 C 1000 1 Peter Ford 17/11/1988
1000 2 José Alves 15/07/1970
1000 3 Nikita Kuryatnikov 16/12/1982
1000 4 José Boavida 03/03/1979

CLUB REMO VIGO 441 C 1000 1 Oscar Calero 08/11/1975
1000 2 David Lago 20/12/1974
1000 3 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
1000 4 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 71 D 1000 1 José Pereira Esteves 26/07/1961
1000 2 Fernando Rodrigues Barroso 09/10/1977
1000 3 José Rodrigues Gomes 24/09/1965
1000 4 Alexandro Cravo Ribeiro 28/07/1978

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 146 D 1000 1 Mirson Camandro 20/11/1965
1000 2 Antonio Esparraga Ponce 21/06/1976
1000 3 Jose Arjona Baena 27/11/1967
1000 4 Pablo Bustamante Gallardo 10/10/1968

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 147 D 1000 1 Enrique Blanco Ramos 10/01/1975
1000 2 Rafael Leon Galvin 05/04/1968
1000 3 Pedro Javier Parrado Valverde 01/04/1972
1000 4 Rafael Lopez Garcia 26/01/1975

IRC HEIDELBERG 245 D 1000 1 Holger Cartus 21/02/1965
1000 2 Sven Janson 24/08/1968
1000 3 Christian Grimm 24/06/1971
1000 4 Jochen Herb 21/09/1974

REAL CIRCULO LABRADORES DE SEVILLA 257 D 1000 1 Antonio Pons López 22/06/1972
1000 2 Luis Juan De Lara Alvarez Osorio 01/08/1970
1000 3 Jose Enrique De Vera Añino 03/07/1968
1000 4 Juan Luís Aguirre Barco 30/12/1970

UNITED WE ROW 333 D 1000 1 Jaime Salinas Beaudry 04/09/1978
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UNITED WE ROW 333 D 1000 2 Yvan Honorat 24/10/1962
1000 3 Carlos Pagazaurtundua 14/03/1964
1000 4 Amine Allal 12/01/1972

IRC HEIDELBERG 344 D 1000 1 Christian Michel 24/01/1971
1000 2 Tobias Cantz 16/02/1972
1000 3 Knut Zoellner 17/03/1972
1000 4 Andreas Lutz 07/04/1970

REALCIRCULO LABRADORES 369 D 1000 1 Antonio Polo Guerrero 31/05/1967
1000 2 Jorge Pérez Solano Valdazo 09/01/1975
1000 3 Álvaro De Los Reyes Sainz De La 

Maza
05/04/1966

1000 4 Federico Wamba Chaara 19/02/1973
SEVILLA MASTERS TEAM 390 D 1000 1 Antonio Pozas Teba 06/01/1970

1000 2 Jorge Valdes Hernandez 24/10/1971
1000 3 Juan Carlos Marfil Rodríguez 15/10/1967
1000 4 Antonio Ignacio Fernández Schulte 07/07/1966

NAUTICO SEVILLA 21 E 1000 1 Alberto Molina Castillo 15/08/1960
1000 2 Fernando Briones Perez De La Blanca 29/01/1969
1000 3 Filomeno Sanchez Castro 27/07/1965
1000 4 Jesús Martinez Garcia 15/02/1964

AVIRON ENERGIE 85 E 1000 1 Prevot Luc 22/02/1966
1000 2 Perrot Anthony 03/10/1974
1000 3 Mathieu Jeanpierre 03/03/1958
1000 4 Introvigne Pascal 19/09/1967

REMO VERSALLES 203 E 1000 1 Bernabé Arias Martín 28/05/1970
1000 2 Mariano Hidalgo Gómez 16/12/1949
1000 3 José Ángel Alejandre Minguela 01/03/1962
1000 4 Eduardo Martínez Martín 29/10/1964

NáUTICO SEVILLA - CD SANTURTZI 331 E 1000 1 Enrique Briones Pérez De La Blanca 04/09/1962
1000 2 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964
1000 3 Juan Carlos Álvarez Gutiérrez 04/06/1964
1000 4 Joaquin Francis Román Campos 08/06/1964

LABRADORES 382 E 1000 1 Salvador Rafael Navarro Cruz 07/05/1967
1000 2 Manuel Altava Pérez 25/10/1967
1000 3 Javier Trabajo Escudero 07/01/1961
1000 4 Javier Márquez Arbizu 04/05/1971

WRC DONAUBUND WIEN 384 E 1000 1 Andreas Kral 04/09/1961
1000 2 Vannier Luc Francois 24/06/1964
1000 3 Josel Bertragnoli 22/05/1969
1000 4 Paulo Lima 28/01/1969

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

26 F 1000 1 Duchesne Thierry 16/04/1958

1000 2 Hamon Laurent 26/02/1960
1000 3 Lair Francois 23/03/1961
1000 4 Delpierre Nicolas 27/04/1963

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 70 F 1000 1 Joao Meneses 30/12/1959
1000 2 Luis Marques Faria 04/09/1961
1000 3 Mário Stratievsky 14/06/1959
1000 4 Herculano Moura Vieira 27/05/1963

UR KIROLAK 93 F 1000 1 Iñaki Rodriguez 03/07/1958
1000 2 Ramon Aldai 30/08/1961
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UR KIROLAK 93 F 1000 3 Iñigo Aristegui 19/10/1962
1000 4 Agustin Eizagirre 20/04/1960

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 167 F 1000 1 Amber In Der Rieden 25/04/1975
1000 2 Brian Lynch 05/05/1960
1000 3 Jeremy Brecknock 23/02/1952
1000 4 Alex Marengo 21/01/1959

CALPE ROWING CLUB 269 F 1000 1 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976
1000 2 Marcelino Linares 12/09/1955
1000 3 Leslie Grech 27/12/1954
1000 4 Nigel Pardo 15/09/1955

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 407 F 1000 1 Mário Espanh 10/03/1943
1000 2 Paulo Mourao 16/02/1963
1000 3 David Simoes 21/07/1970
1000 4 André Bettencourt 01/02/1967

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 408 F 1000 1 Juan Freitas 10/06/1951
1000 2 Nuno Silvestre 05/04/1964
1000 3 José Alves 15/07/1970
1000 4 Rui Martins 01/05/1963

PORTUGAL MISTO 423 F 1000 1 Jose Francisco Garcao Fragoso 06/09/1965
1000 2 Henrique Baixinho 23/09/1961
1000 3 Helder Paulo Dos Santos Assuncao 04/06/1960
1000 4 José Pereira Esteves 26/07/1961

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 32 G 1000 1 Tim Johnson 14/09/1956
1000 2 David Levien 25/11/1953
1000 3 Geoff Moore 16/03/1954
1000 4 Graeme Proudfoot 21/03/1964

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 288 G 1000 1 Carlos Molina Castillo 04/04/1955
1000 2 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1955
1000 3 Salvador Franco Jimenez 12/08/1957
1000 4 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957

CLUB AVIRON VICHY 294 G 1000 1 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
1000 2 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957
1000 3 Krzystof Giecold 06/11/1957
1000 4 Pol Leulier 25/04/1957

CLUB NATACIÓ BANYOLES 377 G 1000 1 Angel Dutras Congost 14/08/1958
1000 2 Francisco Javier Garcia Diaz 08/05/1957
1000 3 Josep Salvatella Sola 28/08/1958
1000 4 Miquel Junca Riuro 15/03/1958

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 310 H 1000 1 Juan Luis Ribar Salgueiro 22/04/1973
1000 2 Eduardo Martinez Lora 28/06/1946
1000 3 Francisco Rabadan Bujalance 30/07/1946
1000 4 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944

M8+
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 350 B 500 1 Philipp Schiefer 20/11/1996
500 2 Jannis Bestmann 02/09/1996
500 3 Renke Fokko Heuer 13/07/1991
500 4 Malte Sebastian Grote 03/10/1989
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RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 350 B 500 5 Steffen Meyer 23/09/1982
500 6 Tobias Cantz 06/07/1972
500 7 Christian Michel 24/01/1971
500 8 Knut Zoellner 02/03/1972
500 9 Yana Koval 06/09/1996 T

CLUB REMO VIGO 445 C 500 1 David Lago 20/12/1974
500 2 Oscar Calero 08/11/1975
500 3 Adolfo Roman 19/03/1966
500 4 Jose Luis Mendez 10/01/1972
500 5 David Castro Pires 21/12/1974
500 6 Jose Manuel González Mallo 06/06/1978
500 7 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
500 8 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974
500 9 Celia Cabrera 10/10/1976 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 35 D 500 1 Timothy Walker 30/01/1978
500 2 Kelly Bolen 02/11/1976
500 3 Levente Kantor 09/06/1976
500 4 Brian Pohl 19/07/1966
500 5 Julian Pienaar 15/02/1971
500 6 Andrew Potter 01/06/1979
500 7 Raymond Gay 27/01/1946
500 8 Rubén Bautista García 18/09/1979
500 9 Leah Ann Mary Mchugh 19/05/1996 T

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 75 D 500 1 Manuel Paulo Cunha 04/02/1963
500 2 Herculano Moura Vieira 27/05/1963
500 3 José Rodrigues Gomes 24/09/1965
500 4 Jorge Antunes Costa 22/03/1971
500 5 Hugo Outeiro Pinto 29/01/1979
500 6 David Marques Araújo 09/04/1974
500 7 José Pereira Esteves 26/07/1961
500 8 Fernando Rodrigues Barroso 09/10/1977
500 9 Ana Fernandes Covinha 13/01/1977 T

CLUB MIXTO SAN JERONIMO  NAUTICO SEVILLA 226 D 500 1 Luis Pino Anton 29/01/1973
500 2 Jesus Becerra Tripero 25/07/1974
500 3 Manuel Revuelta Casas 16/02/1974
500 4 Angel Luis Garcia Alvarez 07/02/1973
500 5 Francisco Javier Gil Fernandez 02/02/1975
500 6 Claudio Funez Garcia 14/06/1973
500 7 Francisco Manu Magaña Jimenez 29/07/1973
500 8 Fernando Briones Perez De La Blanca 29/01/1969
500 9 Paula Becerra Marmol 19/11/1996 T

SEVILLA MASTERS TEAM 462 D 500 1 Salvador Rafael Navarro Cruz 07/05/1967
500 2 Antonio Pozas Teba 06/01/1970
500 3 Agustín Vera Vázquez 12/07/1965
500 4 Jesús Medina Morey 08/10/1962
500 5 Francisco Javier Marin Martinez 22/10/1993
500 6 Antonio Ignacio Fernández Schulte 07/07/1966
500 7 Jorge Valdes Hernandez 24/10/1971
500 8 Juan Carlos Marfil Rodriguez 15/10/1967
500 9 María Luisa Fuster Cruzado 16/08/1996 T

UNITED WE ROW 463 E 500 1 Jesús Martinez Garcia 15/02/1964

18/10/2023 18:42:34 Página 18 de 32



6th   S  E  V  I  L  L  A

ENTRIES

 INTERNATIONAL ROWING MASTERS REGATTA

M8+
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

UNITED WE ROW 463 E 500 2 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957
500 3 Juan José Albert Canalejo 20/04/1952
500 4 Filomeno Sanchez Catro 22/07/1965
500 5 Paulo Lima 28/01/1969
500 6 Carlos Pagazaurtundua 14/03/1964
500 7 Yvan Honorat 24/10/1962
500 8 José Eugenio Fernández Fernández 12/08/1975
500 9 Eduardo Marín de Valle 28/05/2010 T

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

28 F 500 1 Duchesne Thierry 16/04/1958

500 2 Hamon Laurent 26/02/1960
500 3 Lair Francois 23/03/1961
500 4 Delpierre Nicolas 27/04/1963
500 5 Legardinier Frederic 16/03/1952
500 6 Mousset Stephane 05/07/1965
500 7 Hamon Caroline 07/03/1970
500 8 Geslain Betty 02/07/1969
500 9 Mousset Nathalie 27/03/1969 T

GUILFORD ROWING CLUB 275 F 500 1 Richard Coldrick 13/03/1953
500 2 Paul Woowat 11/01/1951
500 3 Michael Spruzs 22/03/1960
500 4 Arnold Paikin 22/09/1957
500 5 Robert Standley 28/08/1966
500 6 Colin White 11/05/1963
500 7 Timothy Ostle 01/05/1964
500 8 Richard Warne 03/07/1962
500 9 Faye Standley 03/11/1956 T

PORTUGAL MISTO 424 F 500 1 Henrique Baixinho 23/09/1961
500 2 Mario Fernandes Fernandes 09/03/1957
500 3 Eduardo Silva Silva 05/10/1960
500 4 Carlos Vilaca Vilaca 09/01/1961
500 5 Rui Sousa Sousa 08/12/1956
500 6 Jose Antonio Calisto 29/10/1969
500 7 Jose Francisco Garcao Fragoso 06/09/1965
500 8 Helder Paulo Dos Santos Assuncao 04/06/1960
500 9 Joao Filipe Fernandes 28/08/1996 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 34 G 500 1 Tim Johnson 14/09/1956
500 2 David Levien 25/11/1953
500 3 Duncan Apthorp 31/05/1960
500 4 Howard Griffiths 13/11/1953
500 5 Geoff Moore 16/03/1954
500 6 Graeme Proudfoot 21/03/1964
500 7 David Rayment 22/07/1959
500 8 Ian Knights 25/05/1959
500 9 Mill Shek 18/06/1967 T

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 311 H 500 1 Carlos Molina Castillo 04/04/1955
500 2 Juan Luis Ribas Salgueiro 22/04/1973
500 3 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1955
500 4 Fernando Ojeda Vilches 25/04/1944
500 5 Rafael Valderrabano 24/09/1959
500 6 Eduardo Martinez Lora 28/06/1946
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CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 311 H 500 7 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944
500 8 Francisco Rabadan Bujalance 30/07/1946
500 9 Jose Narbona Reina 28/10/1945 T

REMEROS Y PIRAGUISTAS VET DE SEVILLA CORVERA 229 A 1000 1 Manuel Lorente Alman 27/12/1993
1000 2 Ramón Villegas Ávila 30/07/1995
1000 3 Nicolás Martín Cortés 04/08/1994
1000 4 Francisco Javier Marin Martinez 22/10/1993
1000 5 José Eugenio Fernández Fernández 12/08/1975
1000 6 Diego Cano Murga 30/07/1995
1000 7 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976
1000 8 Javier García Dormido 30/07/1995
1000 9 Paula Márquez Lobo 29/05/1996 T

CALPE ROWING CLUB 272 B 1000 1 Jose Antonio Martin Martin 06/10/1970
1000 2 Mark Lett 22/12/1992
1000 3 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976
1000 4 Jeremy King 07/01/1995
1000 5 Nicky Prior 02/12/1974
1000 6 Julian Wahnon 07/08/1995
1000 7 Daniel Nieto Guridi 18/01/1968
1000 8 Jose Garcia Moreno 05/04/1974
1000 9 Mark Walker 10/11/1980 T

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 349 B 1000 1 Philipp Schiefer 20/11/1996
1000 2 Jannis Bestmann 02/09/1996
1000 3 Renke Fokko Heuer 13/07/1991
1000 4 Malte Sebastian Grote 03/10/1989
1000 5 Steffen Meyer 23/09/1982
1000 6 Tobias Cantz 06/07/1972
1000 7 Christian Michel 24/01/1971
1000 8 Knut Zoelnner 02/03/1972
1000 9 Yana Koval 06/09/1996 T

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 128 C 1000 1 Álvaro Romero Garcia 23/12/1994
1000 2 Marcos Cesar Morales Sarmiento 04/01/1976
1000 3 Álvaro Gutiérrez García 14/08/1991
1000 4 Pol Gené Sanahuja 09/01/1993
1000 5 Daniel Gutierrez Garcia 12/07/1996
1000 6 Jeronimo Romero Alonso 01/06/1963
1000 7 Enrique Briones Pérez De La Blanca 04/09/1962
1000 8 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964
1000 9 Fernando Cano Varela 29/05/1996 T

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 188 C 1000 1 Marc Vila 12/10/1973
1000 2 Antonio Magariños 24/09/1972
1000 3 Joan Marieges 22/05/1976
1000 4 Daniel Bolton 26/02/1981
1000 5 Agustí Yepes 22/09/1973
1000 6 Martín Mancusi 20/07/1979
1000 7 Julián Coombes 02/11/1996
1000 8 Joan Fontanet Perez 23/02/1979
1000 9 Marta Sempere 03/02/1968 T

SANTIAGOTARRAK 212 C 1000 1 Koldo Laguardia 25/09/1974
1000 2 Alfonso Diaz 22/03/1966
1000 3 Iñigo Tejero 21/09/1975
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SANTIAGOTARRAK 212 C 1000 4 Silbore Echeveste 12/06/1978
1000 5 David Seviné 16/04/1988
1000 6 Unai Goyogana 04/03/1985
1000 7 Antxon Arellano 07/06/1968
1000 8 Joseba Larretxea 31/12/1972
1000 9 Carlota Gonzalez 16/04/1996 T

OS NABATERS DO FLUMEN 339 C 1000 1 Antonio Sancho 21/04/1961
1000 2 Daniel Plou Artal 29/06/1962
1000 3 Jose Maria Embarba 15/04/1961
1000 4 Jose Ignacio Magdalena 09/08/1968
1000 5 Omar Sebastian 11/05/1994
1000 6 Ricardo Salillas 16/11/1994
1000 7 Ernesto Sanchez 04/11/1992
1000 8 Jose Luis Hernandez 30/06/1964
1000 9 Jesus Yus 30/10/1994 T

CLUB REMO VIGO 447 C 1000 1 David Lago 20/12/1974
1000 2 Oscar Calero 08/11/1975
1000 3 Adolfo Roman 19/03/1966
1000 4 Jose Luis Mendez González 10/01/1972
1000 5 David Castro Pires 21/12/1974
1000 6 Jose Manuel González Mallo 06/06/1976
1000 7 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
1000 8 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974
1000 9 Celia Cabrera 10/10/1976 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 37 D 1000 1 Timothy Walker 30/01/1978
1000 2 Kelly Bolen 02/11/1976
1000 3 Levente Kantor 09/06/1976
1000 4 Brian Pohl 19/07/1966
1000 5 Julian Pienaar 15/02/1971
1000 6 Andrew Potter 01/06/1979
1000 7 Raymond Gay 27/01/1946
1000 8 Rubén Bautista García 18/09/1979
1000 9 Leah Ann Mary Mchugh 19/05/1996 T

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 77 D 1000 1 Raúl Outeiro Pinto 21/05/1974
1000 2 Fernando Rodrigues Barroso 09/10/1977
1000 3 Hugo Outeiro Pinto 29/01/1979
1000 4 José Rodrigues Gomes 24/09/1965
1000 5 Jorge Antunes Costa 22/03/1971
1000 6 David Marques Araújo 09/04/1974
1000 7 José Pereira Esteves 26/07/1961
1000 8 Alexandro Cravo Ribeiro 28/07/1978
1000 9 Ana Fernandes Covinha 13/01/1977 T

AVIRON ENERGIE 87 D 1000 1 Perrot Anthony 03/10/1974
1000 2 Lieber Romain 03/11/1984
1000 3 Scheer Thomas 14/09/1981
1000 4 Brimaldi Philippe 06/07/1967
1000 5 Glenaz Sylvain 14/05/1968
1000 6 Mathieu Jeanpierre 03/03/1958
1000 7 Prevot Luc 22/02/1966
1000 8 Puyjalon Jeanluc 22/09/1965
1000 9 Perrot Stephanie 28/05/1974 T
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CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 156 D 1000 1 Miguel Angel Fuentes Guardia 17/06/1959
1000 2 Daniel Atienza Regife 25/02/1969
1000 3 Carlos Guzman Fernandez 21/11/1977
1000 4 Manuel Jesus Rodriguez Lopez 11/01/1972
1000 5 Pablo Luis Tenorio Espejo 21/06/1964
1000 6 Enrrique Blanco Ramos 11/01/1975
1000 7 Antonio Esparraga Ponce 21/06/1976
1000 8 Jose Arjona Baena 27/11/1967
1000 9 Yedra Fernandez Gamero 07/04/1996 T

SEVILLA MASTERS TEAM 160 D 1000 1 Carlos Marcelin Mateos Garcia 02/09/1965
1000 2 Antonio Pozas Teba 06/01/1970
1000 3 Joaquin Gomez Gurza 19/06/1967
1000 4 Jesús Medina Morey 08/10/1962
1000 5 Francisco Javier Marín Martínez 22/10/1993
1000 6 Antonio Ignacio Fernández Schulte 07/07/1966
1000 7 Jorge Valdes Hernandez 24/10/1971
1000 8 Juan Carlos Marfil Rodriguez 15/10/1967
1000 9 María Luisa Fuster Cruzado 16/08/1996 T

CALPE ROWING CLUB 271 D 1000 1 Jose Antonio Martin Martin 06/10/1970
1000 2 Mark Lett 22/12/1992
1000 3 Jonathan Zammit 26/03/1976
1000 4 Jeremy King 07/01/1995
1000 5 Nicky Prior 02/12/1974
1000 6 Leslie Grech 27/12/1954
1000 7 Nigel Pardo 15/09/1955
1000 8 Marcelino Linares 12/09/1955
1000 9 Mark Walker 10/11/1980 T

UNITED WE ROW 367 D 1000 1 Ricardo Ruffino 13/09/1957
1000 2 Juan José Albert Canalejos 20/04/1952
1000 3 Carlos Pagazaurtundua 14/03/1964
1000 4 Filomeno Sanchez Catro 22/07/1965
1000 5 Yunieldis Martinez Sourt 06/09/1988
1000 6 Leonardo Vasile 05/02/1990
1000 7 Yvan Honorat 24/10/1962
1000 8 Amine Allal 12/01/1972
1000 9 Paula Becerra Marmol 19/11/1996 T

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 410 D 1000 1 Pedro Silvestre 20/01/1971
1000 2 Sérgio Ferreira 30/09/1965
1000 3 Ricardo Freitas 02/09/1970
1000 4 David Simoes 21/07/1970
1000 5 Peter Ford 17/11/1988
1000 6 Renato Hernandez 14/09/1972
1000 7 Bernardo Cabral 06/11/1972
1000 8 José Alves 15/07/1970
1000 9 Madalena Ferreira 12/06/1995 T

CLUB REMO VIGO 446 D 1000 1 David Lago 20/12/1974
1000 2 Paulo Martíns 28/01/1969
1000 3 Adolfo Roman 19/03/1966
1000 4 Jose Luis Méndez 10/01/1972
1000 5 David Castro Pires 21/12/1974
1000 6 Jose Manuel González Mallo 06/06/1978
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CLUB REMO VIGO 446 D 1000 7 Isaac Veiguela 15/09/1974
1000 8 Manuel Rodríguez 04/06/1974
1000 9 Celia Cabrera 10/10/1976 T

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 157 F 1000 1 Daniel Atienza Regife 25/02/1969
1000 2 Adolfo White Barragan 13/04/1966
1000 3 Carlos Beltran Charbey 13/07/1963
1000 4 Gonzalo De La Lastra Leyva 18/11/1965
1000 5 Francisco Javier Garcia Diaz 08/05/1957
1000 6 Juan Velazquez Hidalgo 24/07/1962
1000 7 Jose Luis Iribarren Marin 08/10/1961
1000 8 Miguel Angel Fuentes Guardia 17/06/1959
1000 9 Yedra Fernandez Gamero 07/04/1996 T

GUILFORD ROWING CLUB 276 F 1000 1 Richard Coldrick 13/03/1953
1000 2 Paul Woowat 11/01/1951
1000 3 Michael Spruzs 22/03/1960
1000 4 Arnold Paikin 22/09/1957
1000 5 Robert Standley 28/08/1966
1000 6 Colin White 11/05/1963
1000 7 Timothy Ostle 01/05/1964
1000 8 Richard Warne 03/07/1962
1000 9 Faye Standley 03/11/1966 T

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN CNAR 
FRANCE

318 F 1000 1 Duchesne Thierry 16/04/1958

1000 2 Hamon Laurent 26/02/1960
1000 3 Lair Francois 23/03/1961
1000 4 Delpierre Nicolas 27/04/1963
1000 5 Legardinier Frederic 16/03/1952
1000 6 Mousset Stephane 05/07/1965
1000 7 Lecuit Sophie 23/12/1966
1000 8 Bellest Eric 13/05/1955
1000 9 Mousset Nathalie 27/03/1969 T

ASSOCIACAO NAVAL DE LISBO 411 F 1000 1 Paulo Mourao 16/02/1963
1000 2 Joao Pinto 19/10/1959
1000 3 Jorge Palma 18/07/1961
1000 4 Rui Martins 01/05/1963
1000 5 Sérgio Ferreira 30/09/1965
1000 6 Juan Freitas 10/06/1951
1000 7 Nuno Silvestre 05/04/1964
1000 8 André Bettencourt 01/02/1967
1000 9 Madalena Ferreira 12/06/1995 T

PORTUGAL MISTO 425 F 1000 1 Henrique Baixinho 23/09/1961
1000 2 Mario Fernandes Fernandes 09/03/1957
1000 3 Eduardo Silva Silva 05/10/1960
1000 4 Carlos Vilaca Vilaca 09/01/1961
1000 5 Rui Sousa Sousa 08/12/1956
1000 6 Jose Antonio Calisto 29/10/1969
1000 7 Jose Francisco Garcao Fragoso 06/09/1965
1000 8 Helder Paulo Dos Santos Assuncao 04/06/1960
1000 9 Joao Filipe Fernandes 28/08/1996 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 38 G 1000 1 Tim Johnson 14/09/1956
1000 2 David Levien 25/11/1953
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CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 38 G 1000 3 Duncan Apthorp 31/05/1960
1000 4 Howard Griffiths 13/11/1953
1000 5 Geoff Moore 16/03/1954
1000 6 Graeme Proudfoot 21/03/1964
1000 7 David Rayment 22/07/1959
1000 8 Ian Knights 25/05/1959
1000 9 Mill Shek 18/06/1967 T

INTERNATIONAL 308 G 1000 1 Pol Leulier 25/04/1957
1000 2 Miquel Junca Riuro 15/03/1958
1000 3 Angel Dutras Congost 14/08/1958
1000 4 Krysztof Giecold 06/11/1957
1000 5 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
1000 6 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957
1000 7 Josep Salvatella Sola 28/08/1958
1000 8 Jean Marc Juan Leroyer 11/03/1951
1000 9 Artur Saguies Biosca 25/06/1956 T

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 129 H 1000 1 Carlos Molina Castillo 04/04/1955
1000 2 Salvador Franco Jimenez 18/08/1957
1000 3 Augusto Moreno De La Santa Lora 01/11/1955
1000 4 Enrique García González 04/06/1952
1000 5 Antonio Ruiz Santacano 19/10/1958
1000 6 Eduardo Martinez Lora 28/06/1946
1000 7 Carlos Manuel Lopez Muñoz 04/09/1957
1000 8 Pepe Franco Jimenez 27/01/1944
1000 9 Jose Narbona Reina 28/10/1945 T

X2x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 110 A 1000 1 Sara Rus Alba 18/01/1992
1000 2 Jaime Rus Alba 03/07/1996

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMOSEVILLA 136 A 1000 1 Jack Langley 01/09/1993
1000 2 Triana Touchstone Velázquez 13/07/1992

RUDERGEMEINSCHAFT ANGARIA HANNOVER 235 A 1000 1 Claudia Gottlieb 11/05/1996
1000 2 Steffen Meyer 23/09/1982

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 360 A 1000 1 Juan Manuel Morillo Jimenez 26/08/1995
1000 2 Lidia Garcia Perez 11/07/1995

HERMANOS LóPEZ 341 B 1000 1 Leovigildo López Romero 25/11/1980
1000 2 Veredas López Romero 01/01/1982

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 53 C 1000 1 André Silva Pereira 10/09/1976
1000 2 Teresa Guedes Vieira 13/02/1974

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 54 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978
1000 2 Ines Pereira Pimenta 28/11/1978

AVIRON ENERGIE 83 C 1000 1 Perrot Stephanie 28/05/1974
1000 2 Perrot Anthony 03/10/1974

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 106 C 1000 1 Rosa María Chacón Delgado 25/03/1978
1000 2 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 176 C 1000 1 Malgorzata Sak 31/08/1978
1000 2 Joan Marieges 22/05/1976

CLUB MARÍTIMO LINENSE 241 C 1000 1 Pedro Maestre Gil 11/03/1976
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CLUB MARÍTIMO LINENSE 241 C 1000 2 Lorena Merida Garcia 03/09/1978
CLUB VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 319 C 1000 1 Alexandro Cravo Ribeiro 28/07/1978

1000 2 Ana Fernandes Covinha 13/01/1977
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 358 C 1000 1 Luisa Teresa Chamizo Calvo 28/11/1977

1000 2 Enrique Blanco Ramos 10/01/1975
MI ROWING CLUB 433 C 1000 1 Margaret Berry 21/06/1977

1000 2 Ignacio Lopez Martin 31/08/1973
CLUB REMO VIGO 437 C 1000 1 Manuel Rodríguez Gómez 04/06/1974

1000 2 Celia Cabrera Alvargonzález 10/10/1976
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 52 D 1000 1 Pedro Fernandes Loureiro 21/03/1975

1000 2 Sara Horta Correia 01/05/1970
CN BETULO 79 D 1000 1 Eva Millares Costas 20/07/1977

1000 2 Juan Antonio Arratibel 31/03/1965
CN BETULO 80 D 1000 1 Christophe Portes 15/07/1972

1000 2 Inmaculada Ruiz Barriga 13/08/1971
UR KIROLAK 91 D 1000 1 Idoia Burutaran 30/10/1971

1000 2 Cesar Casajus 07/01/1970
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 104 D 1000 1 Coral Castelló Castañeda 06/09/1972

1000 2 Enrique González Company 08/08/1974
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 105 D 1000 1 Francisco Rodríguez Castro 24/08/1974

1000 2 Encarnación Polvillo García 29/12/1965
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 108 D 1000 1 Esperanza Marquez Escudero 10/07/1973

1000 2 Miguel Angel Cortés Mira 22/05/1971
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 177 D 1000 1 Marta Sempere 03/02/1968

1000 2 Antonio Magariños 24/09/1972
REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 178 D 1000 1 Ana Luque 23/07/1968

1000 2 Agustí Yepes 22/09/1973
REMO VERSALLES 198 D 1000 1 Santiago Llanos Hernández 14/04/1967

1000 2 Ruth Jiménez Hernando 30/11/1976
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 357 D 1000 1 Isabel Avila Calderon 25/05/1961

1000 2 Ramon Villegas Avila 28/12/1985
NáUTICO SEVILLA 418 D 1000 1 Amaia Melara Otamendi 19/08/1972

1000 2 Raimundo Eligio Piera 29/08/1967
CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

23 E 1000 1 Mousset Nathalie 27/03/1969

1000 2 Mousset Stephane 05/07/1965
VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 51 E 1000 1 Alexandra Muller 10/03/1968

1000 2 Herculano Moura Vieira 27/05/1963
UR KIROLAK 90 E 1000 1 Edurne Yarza 25/05/1973

1000 2 Ramon Aldai 30/08/1961
CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 109 E 1000 1 Francisco Navarro Rodero 01/04/1964

1000 2 Virginia Ales Glez De La Higuera 31/10/1970
UR KIROLAK SANTIAGOTARRAK 131 E 1000 1 Izaskun Burutaran 18/02/1968

1000 2 Antxon Arellano 07/06/1968
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 359 E 1000 1 Josefa Victoria Godoy Sanchez 22/11/1969

1000 2 Adolfo White Barragan 13/04/1966
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE TOURNAI 393 E 1000 1 Pol Leulier 25/04/1957

1000 2 Salwa Boussoukaya 09/02/1970
MADRID VELOCIDAD 420 E 1000 1 Rafaela Fernandez Rodriguez 10/10/1967

1000 2 Javier Aranzadi Del Cerro 09/07/1967
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UR KIROLAK 89 F 1000 1 Idoia Breton 05/11/1959
1000 2 Iñaki Rodriguez 03/07/1958

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 103 F 1000 1 Conchi De Marco Perez 20/05/1962
1000 2 Jeronimo Romero Alonso 01/06/1963

RV HELLAS OFFENBACH 140 F 1000 1 Cornelia Juergens 25/09/1965
1000 2 Rudolf Axthelm 12/06/1955

CLUB NAUTIQUE NOGENT 158 F 1000 1 Marie Christine Maheut 05/12/1963
1000 2 Denis Renault 02/07/1954

CHRISTCHURCH ROWING CLUB 248 F 1000 1 Faye Standley 03/11/1956
1000 2 Robert Standley 28/08/1966

HAMAIKA 304 F 1000 1 Marian Goikoetxea Balerdi 18/04/1964
1000 2 Patxi Goikoetxea Garcia 04/10/1960

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 161 G 1000 1 Mary Mortimer 14/04/1958
1000 2 Geoff Adams 02/06/1951

CLUB AVIRON VICHY 296 G 1000 1 Isabelle Meyer 15/12/1954
1000 2 Krzystof Giecold 06/11/1957

CLUB AVIRON VICHY 295 H 1000 1 Annie Ponconnet 27/01/1948
1000 2 Jean Marc Fage 09/05/1957

X4x
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

IRC HEIDELBERG 244 A 1000 1 Schott Hannes 28/07/1995
1000 2 Wrtal Rouven 14/10/1984
1000 3 Katharina Hess 15/03/1993
1000 4 Julia Dombrowski 18/07/1990

REMEROS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 306 B 1000 1 Triana Touchstone 13/07/1992
1000 2 Emma Vioque 13/05/1972
1000 3 Jack Langley 01/09/1993
1000 4 Jesús Medina Felizón 15/12/1991

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 431 B 1000 1 Boris Batine 02/03/1983
1000 2 Aleksandr Kornilov 12/04/1985
1000 3 Louise Allen 16/06/1982
1000 4 Dominica Rosenfeld 20/06/1979

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 69 C 1000 1 Ana Magalhaes Pereira 16/02/1968
1000 2 Teresa Guedes Vieira 13/02/1974
1000 3 André Silva Pereira 10/09/1976
1000 4 Marcello Rodrigues Silva 08/05/1980

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 183 C 1000 1 Julia Aloy 02/05/1962
1000 2 Eva Expósito 19/10/1983
1000 3 Daniel Bolton 26/02/1981
1000 4 Martín Mancusi 20/07/1979

REMO VERSALLES 202 C 1000 1 Bernabé Arias Martín 28/05/1970
1000 2 Ruth Jiménez Hernando 30/11/1976
1000 3 Santiago Llanos Hernández 14/04/1967
1000 4 María Del Pilar Domingo Dávila 16/10/1986

SANTIAGOTARRAK 209 C 1000 1 Koldo Laguardia 25/09/1974
1000 2 Elena Laguardia 12/11/1976
1000 3 Iñigo Tejero 21/09/1975
1000 4 Arantza Laguardia 14/04/1978
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CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 259 C 1000 1 Maria Jose Castro Pedregosa 29/07/1972
1000 2 Antonio Rodriguez Delgado 27/11/1976
1000 3 Cristina Uribarri Paguillo 07/10/1981
1000 4 Trinidad Carlos Navarro Rodriguez 13/08/1976

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 316 C 1000 1 Rocio Torres Sanchez 28/04/1979
1000 2 Maria Torres Sanchez 28/11/1977
1000 3 Álvaro Marquez Vegazo 08/06/1977
1000 4 Juan Luis Marquez Vegazo 08/06/1977

CN BETULO 81 D 1000 1 Christophe Portes 15/07/1972
1000 2 Inmaculada Ruiz Barriga 13/08/1971
1000 3 Juan Antonio Arratibel 31/03/1965
1000 4 Eva Millares Costas 20/07/1977

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 118 D 1000 1 Amparo Manso Ramirez 07/12/1970
1000 2 Mercedes Ballesteros 27/01/1967
1000 3 Miguel Angel Avila Puyana 06/02/1965
1000 4 Jose Becerra Novella 28/10/1978

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 119 D 1000 1 Encarnacion Polvillo Garcia 29/12/1965
1000 2 Francisco Rodriguez Castro 24/08/1974
1000 3 Miguel Angel Cortés Mira 22/05/1971
1000 4 Esperanza Marquez Escudero 10/07/1973

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 145 D 1000 1 Daniel Atienza Regife 25/02/1969
1000 2 Cielo Medrano Perez 11/06/1962
1000 3 Jose Luis Iribarren Marin 08/10/1961
1000 4 Iciar Iribarren Medrano 21/09/1995

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 166 D 1000 1 Chiara Pieretti 03/09/1980
1000 2 Beata Wlodarczyk 01/09/1978
1000 3 Paul Debois 16/05/1961
1000 4 James Holmes Siedle 11/08/1962

CLUB NáUTICO SEVILLA Y REMEROS VETERANOS DE 
SEVILLA

205 D 1000 1 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976

1000 2 Carlos Marcelin Mateos García 02/09/1965
1000 3 Rosa María Chacón Delgado 25/03/1978
1000 4 María Angeles Diaz Rodríguez 11/02/1964

REAL CLUB NAUTICO TORREVIEJA 214 D 1000 1 Miguel Angel Sanchez Valero 19/09/1968
1000 2 Esther Perez Sala 05/10/1975
1000 3 Fernando Imbernon Martinez 14/04/1968
1000 4 Amparo Hernandez Ñiguez 13/08/1969

REAL CIRCULO DE LABRADORES 223 D 1000 1 Luis Juan De Lara Alvarez Ossorio 01/08/1970
1000 2 Mayte Baeza Bermudez 25/04/1971
1000 3 Juan Luis Aguirrre Barco 30/12/1970
1000 4 Reyes Barrero Algora 20/08/1972

REAL CÍRCULO DE LABRADORES DONAUBUND WIEN 381 D 1000 1 Andreas Kral 04/09/1961
1000 2 Josef Bertagnoli 22/05/1969
1000 3 Marta Aristoy Rodríguez 05/02/1973
1000 4 Laura Clavijo Becerril 26/01/1978

MI ROWING CLUB 436 D 1000 1 Margaret Berry 21/06/1977
1000 2 Ignacio Lopez Martin 31/08/1973
1000 3 Javier Aranzadi Del Cerro 09/07/1967
1000 4 Rafaela Fernández Rodríguez 10/10/1967

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

25 E 1000 1 Legardinier Frederic 16/03/1952
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CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

25 E 1000 2 Delpierre Nicolas 27/04/1963

1000 3 Caullireau Sandrine 06/12/1984
1000 4 Lecuit Sophie 23/12/1966

UR KIROLAK 92 E 1000 1 Iñigo Aristegui 19/10/1962
1000 2 Eskarne Lopetegi 02/11/1964
1000 3 Belen Bueno 13/08/1971
1000 4 Agustin Eizagirre 20/04/1960

UNITED WE ROW 392 E 1000 1 Nicola Cheesman 23/08/1976
1000 2 Nicola Walsh 09/08/1960
1000 3 Paulo Lima 28/01/1969
1000 4 Juan José Albert Canalejo 20/04/1952

REMEROS Y PIRAGUISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 233 F 1000 1 Jean Marc Leroyer 11/03/1951
1000 2 Rosario Gutierrez Diaz 25/03/1957
1000 3 Victor Diaz Leon 25/09/1965
1000 4 Ana Aguado Puig 26/08/1965

ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE TOURNAI 373 F 1000 1 Pol Leulier 25/04/1957
1000 2 Miquel Junca 28/08/1958
1000 3 Salwa Boussoukaya 09/02/1970
1000 4 Gabrielle Zeitoun 24/03/1954

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 256 G 1000 1 Mill Shek 18/06/1967
1000 2 Geoff Moore 16/03/1954
1000 3 Jane Thorpe 10/02/1955
1000 4 Tim Johnson 14/09/1956

CLUB AVIRON VICHY 298 G 1000 1 Patrick Vassort 03/07/1960
1000 2 Annie Ponconnet 27/01/1948
1000 3 Isabelle Meyer 15/12/1954
1000 4 Krzystof Giecold 06/11/1957

X8+
Barra cabeceraClub Birth dateEntry Cat. Dist.

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 36 C 1000 1 Darcy Weaver 14/02/1976
1000 2 Hayley Pienaar 03/12/1970
1000 3 Molly Peoples 19/12/1970
1000 4 Zsana Kantorne Komaromi 17/05/1975
1000 5 Andrew Potter 01/06/1979
1000 6 Julian Pienaar 15/02/1971
1000 7 Timothy Walker 30/01/1978
1000 8 Levente Kantor 09/06/1976
1000 9 Leah Ann Mary Mchugh 19/05/1996 T

VIANA REMADORES DO LIMA 76 C 1000 1 Ricardo Magalhaes Sousa 11/07/1978
1000 2 Pedro Fernandes Loureiro 21/03/1974
1000 3 Raúl Outeiro Pinto 21/05/1978
1000 4 Alexandro Cravo Ribeiro 28/07/1978
1000 5 Sara Horta Correia 01/05/1970
1000 6 Ines Pereira Pimenta 28/11/1978
1000 7 Ana Fernandes Covinha 13/01/1977
1000 8 Mafalda Mendes Felgueiras 16/04/1981
1000 9 Jorge Antunes Costa 22/03/1971 T

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 126 C 1000 1 Christophe Portes 15/07/1972
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CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 126 C 1000 2 Inmaculada Ruiz Barriga 13/08/1971
1000 3 Estela Díaz Márquez 28/08/1983
1000 4 Rosa María Chacón Delgado 25/03/1978
1000 5 Luis Pino Antón 29/01/1973
1000 6 Javier Márquez Arbizu 04/05/1971
1000 7 Sergio Pérez Aguilera 09/09/1976
1000 8 Amaia Melara Otamendi 19/08/1972
1000 9 Álvaro Martín Muñoz 18/02/1996 T

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 127 C 1000 1 Coral Castelló Castañeda 05/09/1972
1000 2 Enrique González Company 08/07/1974
1000 3 Carmen Vidal Paredes 05/01/1975
1000 4 Enrique Castelló Castañeda 10/06/1970
1000 5 Carlos Fernández García 10/08/1974
1000 6 Antonio Rodriguez Delgado 27/11/1976
1000 7 Esther Fernández Caballero 08/08/1972
1000 8 Cristina Uribarri Paguillo 07/10/1981
1000 9 Julia Márquez Lobo 31/12/1996 T

CLUB NAUTICO DE SEVILLA 372 C 1000 1 Amparo Manso Ramirez 07/12/1970
1000 2 Virginia Ales Gonzalez De La Higue 31/10/1970
1000 3 Ana Vazquez Rubio 23/11/1970
1000 4 Maribel Paredes Razo 28/07/1977
1000 5 Trinidad Carlos Navarro Rodriguez 13/08/1976
1000 6 Rafael Bejarano Enriquez 09/04/1980
1000 7 Gregorio Alcantarilla Muñoz 10/03/1965
1000 8 Juan Luis Marquez Vegazo 08/06/1977
1000 9 Paula Marquez Lobo 29/05/1996 T

URKIROLAK SANTIAGOTARRAK 429 C 1000 1 Koldo Laguardia 25/09/1974
1000 2 Antxon Arellano 07/06/1968
1000 3 Iñigo Tejero 21/09/1975
1000 4 Unai Goyogana 04/03/1985
1000 5 Idoia Burutaran 30/10/1971
1000 6 Izaskun Burutaran 18/02/1968
1000 7 Arantza Zunzundegi 14/04/1978
1000 8 Elena Laguardia 12/11/1976
1000 9 Carlota Gonzalez 16/04/1996 T

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 155 D 1000 1 Maria Teresa Godoy Sanchez 07/05/1967
1000 2 Aranzazu Garcia Dorrego 31/10/1965
1000 3 Ana Navarro Rodriguez 11/06/1965
1000 4 Luisa Teresa Chamizo Calvo 28/11/1977
1000 5 Daniel Atienza Regife 25/02/1969
1000 6 Manuel Jesus Rodriguez Lopez 11/01/1972
1000 7 Pablo Bustamante Gallardo 10/10/1968
1000 8 Juan Velazquez Hidalgo 24/07/1962
1000 9 Yedra Fernandez Gamero 07/04/1996 T

REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 187 D 1000 1 Malgorzata Sak 31/08/1978
1000 2 Marta Sempere 03/02/1968
1000 3 Antonio Magariños 24/09/1972
1000 4 Joan Marieges 22/05/1976
1000 5 Marc Vila 12/10/1973
1000 6 Agustí Yepes 22/09/1973
1000 7 Virginia Roca 19/02/1972
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REIAL CLUB MARíTIM DE BARCELONA 187 D 1000 8 Sandra Vallet 26/12/1972
1000 9 Ana Luque 23/07/1968 T

CANOTTIERI TELIMAR 305 D 1000 1 Leonardo Vasile 05/02/1990
1000 2 Yunieldis Martinez Sourt 06/09/1988
1000 3 Riccardo Ruffino 13/09/1957
1000 4 Juan José Albert Canalejos 20/04/1952
1000 5 Manuela Militello 16/10/1978
1000 6 Sabrina Spedale 23/06/1965
1000 7 Adriana Tumminello 18/12/1961
1000 8 Maria Luisa Scozzola 18/01/1969
1000 9 Alessandro Barone 14/06/1996 T

CLUB DEPORTIVO REMOSEVILLA 315 D 1000 1 Jose María Lozano Nogues 16/11/1950
1000 2 Ascensión Durán Ruiz 20/11/1964
1000 3 Begoña Vázquez Navia-osorio 18/11/1967
1000 4 Ana López Rodríguez 03/07/1968
1000 5 Álvaro Izquierdo Moragas 09/04/1978
1000 6 Pablo Borrero Méndez 17/06/1978
1000 7 Nataliia Pipaieva 14/01/1989
1000 8 Marco Herrero Serna 28/09/1990
1000 9 Laura Borrero Anguita 03/07/2014 T

UNITED WE ROW 340 D 1000 1 Jaime Salinas Beauchy 04/09/1978
1000 2 Adolfo Roman 19/03/1966
1000 3 Filomeno Sanchez Castro 22/07/1965
1000 4 José Eugenio Fernández Fernández 12/08/1975
1000 5 Mariola Lopez 23/12/1978
1000 6 Silvia Sciortino 06/03/1966
1000 7 Nicola Walsh 09/08/1960
1000 8 Nicola Cheesman 23/08/1976
1000 9 Yvan Honorat 24/10/1962 T

URKIROLAK SANTIAGOTARRAK 430 D 1000 1 Amaia Gorriti 14/06/1967
1000 2 Kristina Bakeriza 02/08/1970
1000 3 Olatz Hosteins 03/02/1973
1000 4 Ulrike Kolher 10/02/1970
1000 5 Alfonso Diaz 22/03/1966
1000 6 Silbore Echeveste 12/06/1978
1000 7 David Seviné 16/04/1988
1000 8 Joseba Larretxea 31/12/1972
1000 9 Maialen Alkorta 26/11/1996 T

REAL CíRCULO LABRADORES 458 D 1000 1 Juan Luis Aguirre Barco 30/12/1970
1000 2 José Enrique De Vera Añino 03/07/1968
1000 3 Mayte Baeza Bermúdez 25/04/1971
1000 4 Luis Juan De Lara Álvarez Ossorio 01/08/1970
1000 5 Reyes Barrero Algora 20/08/1972
1000 6 Ana Malasaña Calvo 27/09/1981
1000 7 Inmaculada Quiñones Morata 20/05/1970
1000 8 Gaspar Company Álvarez 29/08/1974
1000 9 Hugo Díaz Herrera 23/02/1996 T

CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

29 E 1000 1 Duchesne Thierry 16/04/1958

1000 2 Hamon Laurent 26/02/1960
1000 3 Lair Francois 23/03/1961
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CLUB NAUTIQUE ET ATHLETIQUE DE ROUEN  CNAR 
FRANCE

29 E 1000 4 Delpierre Nicolas 27/04/1963

1000 5 Geslain Betty 02/07/1969
1000 6 Hamon Caroline 07/03/1970
1000 7 Caullireau Sandrine 06/12/1984
1000 8 Lecuit Sophie 23/12/1966
1000 9 Mousset Nathalie 27/03/1969 T

UR KIROLAK 97 E 1000 1 Ramon Aldai 30/08/1961
1000 2 Eskarne Lopetegi 02/11/1964
1000 3 Belen Bueno 13/08/1971
1000 4 Agustin Eizagirre 20/04/1960
1000 5 Iñigo Aristegui 19/10/1962
1000 6 Edurne Yarza 25/05/1973
1000 7 Idoia Breton 05/11/1959
1000 8 Juan Carlos Alvarez 14/07/1959
1000 9 Iñaki Rodriguez 03/07/1958 T

PUTNEY TOWN ROWING CLUB 170 E 1000 1 Emma Fadlon 07/04/1966
1000 2 Karen Shepherd 15/09/1983
1000 3 Paul Debois 16/05/1961
1000 4 Alex Marengo 21/01/1959
1000 5 James Holmes Siedle 11/08/1962
1000 6 Simone Frehe 11/09/1959
1000 7 Beata Wlodarczyk 01/09/1978
1000 8 Polly Fraley 09/10/1969
1000 9 Ele Culley 30/04/1986 T

CLUB REMEROS Y PIRAGüISTAS VETERANOS DE SEVILLA 195 E 1000 1 María José Acuña Oliva 26/06/1965
1000 2 Manuel Alonso Bermejo 08/07/1964
1000 3 Ana M Camacho Fernández 03/12/1967
1000 4 Joaquín Carlos Martín Muñoz 13/04/1957
1000 5 Juliane Johanna Potter 28/07/1971
1000 6 Mariola Rus Rufino 15/05/1969
1000 7 Juan Ternero Lizarraga 06/03/1964
1000 8 José Enrique Torres Lozano 15/07/1963
1000 9 Manuel Jiménez Jiménez 29/04/1954 T

CANTABRIGIAN ROWING CLUB 252 E 1000 1 David Rayment 22/07/1959
1000 2 David Levien 25/11/1953
1000 3 Duncan Apthorp 31/05/1960
1000 4 Ian Knights 25/05/1959
1000 5 Jonkvrouw Jenn Jonkvrouw Jennifer 28/08/1971
1000 6 Claudia Escorcia 24/01/1983
1000 7 Jane Levien 27/06/1959
1000 8 Mill Shek 18/06/1967
1000 9 Graeme Proudfoot 21/03/1964 T

SEVILLA MASTER TEAM 320 E 1000 1 Laura Fernandez Carrillo 05/07/1977
1000 2 Emma Vioque Martinez 13/05/1972
1000 3 Agustín Vera Vázquez 12/07/1965
1000 4 Carlos Mateos García 02/09/1965
1000 5 Jesús Medina Morey 08/10/1962
1000 6 Salvador Navarro Cruz 07/05/1967
1000 7 María Angeles Diaz Rodríguez 11/02/1964
1000 8 Claudia Delgado D Antonio 16/01/1966
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SEVILLA MASTER TEAM 320 E 1000 9 María Luisa Fuster Cruzado 16/08/1996 T
CLUB DEPORTIVO REMO SAN JERONIMO 154 F 1000 1 Jose Luis Iribarren Marin 08/10/1961

1000 2 Cielo Medrano Perez 11/06/1961
1000 3 Jokiñe Uriarte Altuna 11/07/1964
1000 4 Carlos Beltran Charbey 13/07/1963
1000 5 Francisco Javier Garcia Diaz 08/05/1957
1000 6 Isabel Avila Calderón 25/05/1961
1000 7 Pablo Luis Tenorio Espejo 21/06/1964
1000 8 Josefa Victoria Godoy Sanchez 22/11/1969
1000 9 Lidia Garcia Perez 11/07/1995 T
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